<Insert Lead Employer Letterhead>




										31 March 2022

Confirmation of Employment

To: FoodBev SETA

This letter serves to confirm that the below listed learners are employed by <Lead employer name> for the duration of the Learning Programme

	No
	Learner Name and Surname
	ID number 


	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	




For further details do no not hesitate to contact us

Kind Regards
                                                                           
Designation:                                                              Signature: 
